
1031 Exchange
Tai Cheri Fitzpatrick-Aguirre
R.F.  1031 Exchanges LLC
4025-B BROMMER STREET
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-901-8124
Office: 831-901-8124
tai@rf1031.com

Laura Taylor
Old Republic Exchange
500 Ygnacio Valley Road #290
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
Office: 800-738-1031
ltaylor@oldrepublicexchange.com

Disclosure Services
Chris Gordon
GeoDisclosure
P. O. Box 206
Mt. Hermon, CA 95041
Office: 831-469-4438
cgordon@geodisclosure.com
geodisclosure.com

Julie Lynn
JCP-LGS Disclosures
200 Commerce
Irvine, CA 92602
Mobile: 831-277-7586
Office: 831-277-7586
julynn@firstam.com

Estate Planning
Shelli Strahle
Strahle Legacy Planning Law
716 Capitola Ave., Ste G
Capitola, CA 95010 
Office: 831-621-2165 
shelli@santacruzestateplanning.com 
www.santacruzestateplanning.com

Floorplans
Kristina McCann
QuickScan Floorplans
1395 41st Avenue Suite C
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-277-7232
Office: 831-277-7232
support@quickscanfloorplans.com

Handyman  Services
Katherine Keeler
Man with Tools, Inc.
2603 Camino Ramon
San Ramon, CA 94583
Mobile: 831-588-6959
Office: 888-584-9427
katiesells831@outlook.com

Health Insurance
Roger Smith
The Benefits Store
41593 Winchester Rd Suite 208
Temecula, CA 92590
Mobile: 800-446-2663
Office: 800-446-2663
affiliate@benefitsstore.com

Home Warranty
Reinita Osborne
Fidelity Nat’l Home Warranty
1029 Chapel Hill Way
San Jose, CA 95122
Mobile: 408-410-9751
Office: 408-410-9751
reinita.osborne@fnf.com
www.homewarranty.com

Beth Powanda
Old Republic Home Protection
PO Box 5017
San Ramon, CA 94583
Mobile: 831-252-2256
Office: 800-445-6999
beth.powanda@orhp.com

Inspection Services
Paige Bohrer
Pillar to Post Home Inspectors
PO Box 182
Seaside, CA 93955
Office: 831-884-6160
paige.bohrer@pillartopost.com

Kevin Corr
A.R.E. Inspections
1 Victor Square Suite 3012
Scotts Valley, CA 95066
Mobile: 831-227-0805
Office: 831-227-0805
kevin@areinspections.com

Dennis Spencer
WIN Home Inspection SC/Wat
7960 B Soquel Drive, Ste 202
Aptos, CA 95003
Mobile: 831-214-8805
Office: 831-621-6303
dspencer@wini.com

Junk Removal
Justin Gorman
Just Junkin
333 Cliff Street
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-999-0241
Office: 831-999-0241
justjunkin831@gmail.com
https://justjunkin.net

Legal Services
Rob Allen
Allen, Allen & Caroselli
617 East Lake Avenue
Watsonville, CA 95076
Office: 831-768-7215
rob@allencaroselli.com
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Miles Dolinger
Miles J. Dolinger, Esquire
314 Capitola Ave.
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-477-9193
Office: 831-477-9193
miles@dolingerlaw.com
www.dolingerlaw.com

Dave Hamerslough
Rossi, Hamerslough, et al
1960 The Alameda, Ste 200
San Jose, CA 95126
Mobile: 408-261-4219
Office: 408-261-4219
dave@rhrc.net

Mortgage Lending
Jean Adams
CrossCountry Mortgage
133 Mission Street Ste 210
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 408-250-4550
Office: 831-425-8326
jean.adams@ccm.com

Patrick Beaver
Bay Federal Credit Union
3333 Clares St.
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-477-8576
Office: 831-477-8576
pbeaver@bayfed.com

Karen Beeson
Golden 1 Credit Union
880 E. Campbell Avenue
Campbell, CA 95008
Mobile: 831-419-3127
Office: 408-605-9696
kbeeson@golden1.com

Tai Boutell
Santa Cruz Lending Group
2425 Porter Street Ste 13
Soquel, CA 95073
Mobile: 831-419-6931
Office: 831-419-6931
tai@santacruzlending.com
www.santacruzlendinggroup.com

Jessie Brumbaugh
Santa Cruz Lending Group
2425 Porter Street Ste 13
Soquel, CA 95073
Office: 831-419-6931
jessie@santacruzlending.com

Ryan Buckholdt
CrossCountry Mortgage
133 Mission Street Ste 210
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-818-2339
Office: 831-425-8326
ryan.buckholdt@ccm.com
www.ryanbuckholdt.com

Erin Davidson
Bay Federal Credit Union
3333 Clares St.
Capitola, CA 95010
Office: 831-477-8576
edavidson@bayfed.com

Dwayne Dawson
Argus Home Loans
621 Capitola Avenue
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-588-7288
Office: 831-588-7288
dwayne@dwaynedawson.com
www.dwaynedawson.com

Brian Dean
CrossCountry Mortgage
133 Mission Street Ste 210
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 408-489-0952
Office: 831-425-8326
brian.dean@ccm.com
www.TheBrianDeanTeam.com

Janee Del Colletti
Santa Cruz Lending Group
2425 Porter Street Ste 13
Soquel, CA 95073
Mobile: 831-419-3465
Office: 831-419-6931
janee@santacruzlending.com

Dave DeTeso
US Bank Home Mortgage
96 Rancho Del Mar
Aptos, CA 95003
Mobile: 831-234-1045
Office: 831-219-3246
David.DeTeso@USbank.com

Brent Edwards
Seabright Mortgage
1734 Seabright Ave.
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-818-2002
Office: 831-425-7880
brent@seabrightmortgage.com

Matthew Falconer
Cross Country Mortgage
4145 Clares Street #F
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-435-9197
Office: 831-435-9197
matthew.falconer@ccm.com

Joseph Hutson
Guaranteed Rate, Inc.
519 Seabright Avenue Ste 103
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Mobile: 831-212-4138
Office: 831-212-4138
joe.hutson@rate.com

Char Johanson
Franklin Loan Center
125 Mission Street #3
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-331-0082
Office: 831-331-0082
CJohanson@franklinlc.com

Mark Junod
CrossCountry Mortgage
133 Mission Street Ste 210
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-600-4709
Office: 831-425-8326
mark.junod@ccm.com
www.markjunod.com

Randi LeBlanc
loanDepot
101 Cooper Street #204
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-421-1703
Office: 831-421-1703
randileblanc@loandepot.com

Lori Mahan
Wells Fargo Private Mortgage
1021 Blossom Hill Road
San Jose, CA 95123
Mobile: 408-888-2802
Office: 408-488-2802
lori.mahan@wellsfargo.com

Lisa Mazzei
Blue Adobe Mortgage
26625 Carmel Center Place
Carmel, CA 93923
Mobile: 831-212-0170
Office: 831-626-2112
lisa@blueadobemortgage.com
www.blueadobemortgage.com



Noel McCord
CrossCountry Mortgage
133 Mission Street Ste 210
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Mobile: 831-252-6635
Office: 831-425-8326
noel.mccord@ccm.com

Victor Romero
Santa Cruz Lending Group
2425 Porter Street Ste 13
Soquel, CA 95073
Mobile: 831-214-2172
Office: 831-419-6931
victor@santacruzlending.com
www.santacruzlending.com

Robin Ronzano
Guaranteed Rate, Inc.
519 Seabright Avenue Ste 103
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Mobile: 831-566-9029
Office: 831-212-4138
robin.ronzano@rate.com
www.rate.com/robinronzano

Andrea Schenk
Santa Cruz Lending Group
2425 Porter Street Ste 13
Soquel, CA 95073
Mobile: 831-431-0496
Office: 831-419-6931
andrea@santacruzlending.com

David Segura
Bay Federal Credit Union
3333 Clares St.
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-946-8165
Office: 831-477-8576
dsegura@bayfed.com

Jeri Skipper
Financial Solutions Home Loans
830 Bay Ave
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-818-0299
Office: 831-818-0299
jskipper@jeriskipper.com
www.jeriskipper.com

David Torres
Bay Federal Credit Union
3333 Clares St.
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-345-0841
Office: 831-477-8576
dtorres@bayfed.com

Fernando Vicente
Bay Equity Lending
20501 Ventura Blvd.
Woodland Hills, CA 91364
Mobile: 831-234-0336
Office: 818-384-3480
none@srar.com

Pest Control
Chris Finn
4 Less Termite
3560 Soquel Ave.
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Mobile: 831-246-2099
Office: 831-465-1699
4less@sbcglobal.net

Photography & Video
Benjamin Nielsen
Sand and Stone Media
2109 Mattison Lane
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Mobile: 
Office: 831-291-5293
ben@sandandstonemedia.com
www.sandandstonemedia.com

Plumbing
Scott Duncan
Duncan Plumbing ENT, Inc.
1245 Thompson Ave
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Mobile: 831-476-1712
Office: 831-476-1712
Underground@duncanplumbing.us

Reverse Mortgage
Dan Casagrande
Retirement Funding Solutions
1414 Soquel Ave., Suite 207
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Mobile: 408-297-0000
Office: 831-423-2900
dcasagrande@mutualmortgage.com
www.reversemandan.com

Brooke Squyres
Brooke Squyres, Longbridge Fin
3700 Hardin Way
Soquel, CA 95073
Mobile: 831-840-6505
Office: 831-840-6505
bsquyres@longbridge-financial.com
https://agents.longbridge-financial.
com/brooke-squyres

Staging
Danette Lawrence
Eye Design House
PO Box 1601
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-419-4900
Office: 831-419-4900
eyedesignhouse@gmail.com
www.eyedesignhouse.com

Title & Escrow
Padraic Collins
Stewart Title
809 Bay Ave., Ste D
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-431-3884
Office: 831-476-5000
padraic.collins@stewart.com

Loree Doan
Stewart Title
809 Bay Ave., Ste D
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-331-6944
Office: 831-476-5000
ldoan@stewart.com
www.stewart.com

Tamar Frey
First American Title Co.
330 Soquel Ave.
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Mobile: 831-359-5721
Office: 831-460-3280
TFrey@firstam.com
www.firstamericansantacruz.com

Melissa Gerardi
Oceanside Escrow Services, Inc
3657 Portola Dr.
Santa Cruz, CA 95062
Office: 831-476-1988
mgerardi@oceansideescrow.com

Karen Schenk
Old Republic Title Co.
2121 41st Avenue, Suite 111
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-229-6421
Office: 831-419-5956
kschenk@ortc.com
www.ortc.com

Suzanne Schmidt
Old Republic Title Co.
2121 41st Avenue, Suite 111
Capitola, CA 95010
Mobile: 831-419-5956
Office: 831-419-5956
suzannes@ortc.com
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